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Security Automation Systems, Inc. - Price List for STS

Effective 2-1-2021

PART NUMBER/NAME DESCRIPTION SUPPLIER STS PRICE

SAS-ENG SAS Engineering/Design Hourly Security Automation Systems $120.00

Labor Rate

SAS-PLC-HMI-SOFT SAS PLC/HMI Programming Hourly Security Automation Systems $120.00

Labor Rate

SAS-ACCESS-SOFT SAS Access Control Programming Security Automation Systems $85.00

Hourly Labor Rate

SAS-ASSEMBLY SAS Assembly/Build Hourly Security Automation Systems $75.00

Labor Rate

SAS-INSTALL* SAS Installation Labor Rate Security Automation Systems $85.00

Hourly Rate M-F 8AM-4:30PM

SAS-INSTALL OT* SAS Installation OT Labor Rate Security Automation Systems $118.00

Hourly Rate Evening & Weekend

SAS-TECH SAS Security Electronic Technician Security Automation Systems $98.00

Labor Rate, On-site Hourly Rate 

M-F 8AM-4:30PM

SAS-TECH-OT SAS Security Electronic Technician Security Automation Systems $147.00

Labor Rate, On-site Hourly Rate 

Evening & Weekend

SAS-EVAL 1-Day site evaluation of security Security Automation Systems $1,000.00

electronics for designs/estimates 

and system recommendations

*These rates assume prevailing wage does not apply. If prevailing wage does apply, this rate will need to be adjusted accordingly.
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Security Automation Systems, Inc. - Price List for STS

Effective 2-1-2021

PART NUMBER/NAME STS PRICE

$170.00

$21.00

$170.00

$268.00

$150.00

$78.00

$190.00

$327.00

$500.00

$450.00

$250.00

$95.00

$386.00

$640.00

3250PNNMN

AL300ULPD4

ELK-1280

1324GAV21-100

3100PGGMVM

1346LNSMN-100

Altronix Power Supply & Charger, 2.5A at 12VDC or 24VDC, 4 fuse-

protected outputs

ISOPROX II, PROG, SEQUENTIAL, VERTICAL SLOT (PACK 100)

PROXCARD II, PROG, SEQUENTIAL, VERTICAL SLOT (PACK 100)

PROXCARD II OVERLAY, WHITE ADHESIVE BACK (PACK 100)

HID 325x iCLASS SE Key Fob II (PACK 100)

HID 310x iCLASS SE + Prox Card (PACK 100)

1386LGGMV-100

1326LGSMV-100

920PTNTEK00000

921PTNTEK00000

5355AGN00

5355AGK00

5395CG100

6005BGB00

12V 8aH Battery

MultiCLASS SE Reader with keypad

DESCRIPTION SUPPLIER 

HID

HID

HID

HID

HID

HID

HID

ELK

HID

HID

HID

THIN LINE II CLASSIC, GRAY, WIEGAND

PROXPOINT READER, GRAY, WIEGAND

26-BIT H10301 PROXKEY III (PACK 100)

PROXPRO READER, GRAY, WIEGAND

HID

PROXPRO READER/KEYPAD, GRAY, WIEGAND

MultiCLASS SE Reader

ALTRONIX

HID
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Security Automation Systems, Inc. - Price List for STS

Effective 2-1-2021

STS PRICE

$3.00

$28.00

$44.00

$48.00

$16.00

$20.00

$43.00

$46.00

$192.00

$114.00

$50.00

$42.00

$30.00

$502.00

$610.00

$1,795.00

$100.00

$100.00

$120.00

$100.00

12VDC Power Supply, 3.33A, DIN-rail mount

Security Automation Systems

Security Automation Systems

24VDC Power Supply, 4A, DIN-rail mount

SAS-DR1001

24VDC Power Supply, 3.2A, DIN-rail mount

PART NUMBER/NAME DESCRIPTION SUPPLIER

SAS-VIDHND

Video materials charge (server equipment, drives, power supplies, 

patch cables, software licenses, etc.)

Utility control assembly, 1 controlled point at 40A max, SPDT

Utiliy control assembly, 1 controlled point at 40A max, DPDT

24VDC Power Supply, 20A, DIN-rail mount

SAS-DR1002

SAS-PS2404DR

SAS-PS24-32DR

Security Automation Systems

Security Automation Systems

Security Automation Systems

Security Automation Systems

Security Automation Systems

Security Automation Systems

Security Automation Systems

Security Automation Systems

Security Automation Systems

24VDC Power Supply, 10A, DIN-rail mount

SAS-UTIL1002

SAS-UTIL1003

SAS-UTIL1004

SAS-PS2420DR

Door control assembly, swing door, monitored only

Door control assembly, swing door, monitored and controlled

Door control assembly, sliding door, monitored and controlled

Door control assembly, overhead door, monitored and controlled

Utility control assembly, 1 controlled point at 10A max

Utility/Telephone control assembly, 1 controlled point

SAS-DR1003

Security Automation Systems

SAS-DR1004

SAS-UTIL1001

SAS-PS2410DR

Security Automation Systems

Security Automation Systems

SAS-CBLRW

Cable and Raceway Materials Charge (conduit, raceway, junction 

boxes, fittings, cable, fiber, etc.) Security Automation Systems

Security Automation Systems

Audio communications equipment (push-to-talk button, 

microphone, impedance adapter, single gang plate, relay cards, 

amplifiers, etc.) SAS-AUDIOANAST

Security Automation Systems

SAS-PS12-33DR

SAS-PNLCOMP

SAS-LCD 22 Monitor  22 inch Capacitive Touch Security Automation Systems

SAS-LCD24 Monitor  24 inch Capacitive Touch Security Automation Systems

SAS-LCD32 Monitor 32 inch Capacitive Touch Security Automation Systems

Panel Build Materials Charge (enclosures, wire duct, screws, nuts, 

bolts, cable, cable assemblies, DIN rail, metal panels, fuse holders, 

fuses, terminals, patch cables, patch panels, etc.)
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Security Automation Systems, Inc. - Price List for STS

Effective 2-1-2021

STS PRICE

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$7,860.00

$6,690.00

$6,540.00

$5,590.00

$9,080.00

PART NUMBER/NAME DESCRIPTION SUPPLIER

SAS-CCS1010

Security Automation Systems

Access, PLC materials charge

Duress materials charge

Security Automation Systems

Security Automation Systems

Security Automation Systems

Security Automation Systems

SAS-CCS1003

Correctional Control Software (CCS®) Touchscreen Control Station 

(computer, keyboard, mouse, speakers, 24" touchscreen monitor, 

CCS® TOUCH software license with 16k hard key tag count)**

SAS-ACCESS Security Automation Systems

SAS-DURESS Security Automation Systems

Battery materials chargeSAS-B-POWER Security Automation Systems

Security Automation Systems

Correctional Control Software (CCS®) Touchscreen Control Station 

(computer, keyboard, mouse, speakers, 24" touchscreen monitor, 

CCS® TOUCH software license with 4k hard key tag count)**SAS-CCS1004

Correctional Control Software (CCS®) Touchscreen Control Station 

(computer, keyboard, mouse, speakers, 32" touchscreen monitor, 

CCS® TOUCH software license with 64k hard key tag count)**

SAS-CCS1001

Correctional Control Software (CCS®) Touchscreen Control Station 

(computer, keyboard, mouse, speakers, 24" touchscreen monitor, 

CCS® TOUCH software license with 64k hard key tag count)**

Correctional Control Software (CCS®) Touchscreen Control Station 

(computer, keyboard, mouse, speakers, 24" touchscreen monitor, 

CCS® TOUCH software license with 32k hard key tag count)**

SAS-NETWORK Network materials charge

SAS-GUARDTOUR

SAS-CCS1002

Guard Tour materials charge

SAS-FENCE Fencing materials charge

Security Automation Systems

Security Automation Systems
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Security Automation Systems, Inc. - Price List for STS

Effective 2-1-2021

STS PRICE

$7,910.00

$7,770.00

$1,780.00

$6,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,700.00

$1,900.00

**Note: Price does not include labor for software programming or configuration.

Security Automation Systems

Correctional Control Software (CCS®) Data-Logging Station (server, 

keyboard, mouse, 22" LCD monitor, B/W laserjet printer, CCS® DATA 

software license)**

Security Automation Systems

Security Automation Systems

Security Automation Systems

Security Automation Systems

SAS-CCS1005

SAS-CCS1007

SAS-CCS1008

Correctional Control Software (CCS®) Customization Charge (per 

specific project integrations and operational requirements)

Correctional Control Software (CCS®) Video Client Workstation (PC, 

keyboard, mouse, 24" LCD monitor)**

SAS-CCS1009

SAS-CCS1006

Correctional Control Software (CCS®) Video Client Workstation (PC, 

keyboard, mouse, Dual 24" LCD monitors)**

Correctional Control Software (CCS®) Touchscreen Control Station 

Backup (computer)**

PART NUMBER/NAME DESCRIPTION

SAS-CCS1012

Correctional Control Software (CCS®) Touchscreen Control Station 

(computer, keyboard, mouse, speakers, 32" touchscreen monitor, 

CCS® TOUCH software license with 16k hard key tag count)** Security Automation Systems

SAS-CCS1011 Security Automation Systems

Correctional Control Software (CCS®) Touchscreen Control Station 

(computer, keyboard, mouse, speakers, 32" touchscreen monitor, 

CCS® TOUCH software license with 32k hard key tag count)**

SUPPLIER
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