

Security Automation Systems, Inc.

8739 Castle Park Dr Indianapolis, IN 46256 Phone: 317-489-9621

Fax: 317-774-8006

Toll Free: 877-727-3679

www.securityautomationsystems.com

www.Jail.systems

Security Electronics for Correctional & Government Facilities, and Institutions

CATALOG AND PRICES Effective Date: 3-1-21

PAGE TABLE OF CONTENTS	
1	Table of Contents
2	SAS Labor and Services Pricing
3	Misc. Manufacturer Pricing
4-6	SAS Material Pricing

PART NUMBER/NAME	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIER	STS PRICE
SAS-ENG	SAS Engineering/Design Hourly Labor Rate	Security Automation Systems	\$120.00
SAS-PLC-HMI-SOFT	SAS PLC/HMI Programming Hourly Labor Rate	Security Automation Systems	\$120.00
SAS-ACCESS-SOFT	SAS Access Control Programming Hourly Labor Rate	Security Automation Systems	\$85.00
SAS-ASSEMBLY	SAS Assembly/Build Hourly Labor Rate	Security Automation Systems	\$75.00
SAS-INSTALL*	SAS Installation Labor Rate Hourly Rate M-F 8AM-4:30PM	Security Automation Systems	\$85.00
SAS-INSTALL OT*	SAS Installation OT Labor Rate Hourly Rate Evening & Weekend	Security Automation Systems	\$118.00
SAS-TECH	SAS Security Electronic Technician Labor Rate, On-site Hourly Rate M-F 8AM-4:30PM	Security Automation Systems	\$98.00
SAS-TECH-OT	SAS Security Electronic Technician Labor Rate, On-site Hourly Rate Evening & Weekend	Security Automation Systems	\$147.00
SAS-EVAL	1-Day site evaluation of security electronics for designs/estimates and system recommendations	Security Automation Systems	\$1,000.00

^{*}These rates assume prevailing wage does not apply. If prevailing wage does apply, this rate will need to be adjusted accordingly.

	1		
PART NUMBER/NAME	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIER	STS PRICE
	Altronix Power Supply & Charger, 2.5A at 12VDC or 24VDC, 4 fuse-	ALTRONIX	\$170.00
AL300ULPD4	protected outputs	ALINONIA	\$170.00
ELK-1280	12V 8aH Battery	ELK	\$21.00
5355AGN00	PROXPRO READER, GRAY, WIEGAND	HID	\$170.00
5355AGK00	PROXPRO READER/KEYPAD, GRAY, WIEGAND	HID	\$268.00
5395CG100	THIN LINE II CLASSIC, GRAY, WIEGAND	HID	\$150.00
6005BGB00	PROXPOINT READER, GRAY, WIEGAND	HID	\$78.00
920PTNTEK00000	MultiCLASS SE Reader	HID	\$190.00
921PTNTEK00000	MultiCLASS SE Reader with keypad	HID	\$327.00
1346LNSMN-100	26-BIT H10301 PROXKEY III (PACK 100)	HID	\$500.00
1386LGGMV-100	ISOPROX II, PROG, SEQUENTIAL, VERTICAL SLOT (PACK 100)	HID	\$450.00
1326LGSMV-100	PROXCARD II, PROG, SEQUENTIAL, VERTICAL SLOT (PACK 100)	HID	\$250.00
1324GAV21-100	PROXCARD II OVERLAY, WHITE ADHESIVE BACK (PACK 100)	HID	\$95.00
3250PNNMN	HID 325x iCLASS SE Key Fob II (PACK 100)	HID	\$386.00
3100PGGMVM	HID 310x iCLASS SE + Prox Card (PACK 100)	HID	\$640.00

PART NUMBER/NAME	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIER	STS PRICE
SAS-DR1001	Door control assembly, swing door, monitored only	Security Automation Systems	\$3.00
SAS-DR1002	Door control assembly, swing door, monitored and controlled	Security Automation Systems	\$28.00
SAS-DR1003	Door control assembly, sliding door, monitored and controlled	Security Automation Systems	\$44.00
SAS-DR1004	Door control assembly, overhead door, monitored and controlled	Security Automation Systems	\$48.00
SAS-UTIL1001	Utility control assembly, 1 controlled point at 10A max	Security Automation Systems	\$16.00
SAS-UTIL1002	Utility/Telephone control assembly, 1 controlled point	Security Automation Systems	\$20.00
SAS-UTIL1003	Utility control assembly, 1 controlled point at 40A max, SPDT	Security Automation Systems	\$43.00
SAS-UTIL1004	Utiliy control assembly, 1 controlled point at 40A max, DPDT	Security Automation Systems	\$46.00
SAS-PS2420DR	24VDC Power Supply, 20A, DIN-rail mount	Security Automation Systems	\$192.00
SAS-PS2410DR	24VDC Power Supply, 10A, DIN-rail mount	Security Automation Systems	\$114.00
SAS-PS2404DR	24VDC Power Supply, 4A, DIN-rail mount	Security Automation Systems	\$50.00
SAS-PS24-32DR	24VDC Power Supply, 3.2A, DIN-rail mount	Security Automation Systems	\$42.00
SAS-PS12-33DR	12VDC Power Supply, 3.33A, DIN-rail mount	Security Automation Systems	\$30.00
SAS-LCD 22	Monitor 22 inch Capacitive Touch	Security Automation Systems	\$502.00
SAS-LCD24	Monitor 24 inch Capacitive Touch	Security Automation Systems	\$610.00
SAS-LCD32	Monitor 32 inch Capacitive Touch	Security Automation Systems	\$1,795.00
SAS-PNLCOMP	Panel Build Materials Charge (enclosures, wire duct, screws, nuts, bolts, cable, cable assemblies, DIN rail, metal panels, fuse holders, fuses, terminals, patch cables, patch panels, etc.)	Security Automation Systems	\$100.00
SAS-CBLRW	Cable and Raceway Materials Charge (conduit, raceway, junction boxes, fittings, cable, fiber, etc.)	Security Automation Systems	\$100.00
SAS-AUDIOANAST	Audio communications equipment (push-to-talk button, microphone, impedance adapter, single gang plate, relay cards, amplifiers, etc.)	Security Automation Systems	\$120.00
SAS-VIDHND	Video materials charge (server equipment, drives, power supplies, patch cables, software licenses, etc.)	Security Automation Systems	\$100.00

		T	
PART NUMBER/NAME	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIER	STS PRICE
SAS-ACCESS	Access, PLC materials charge	Security Automation Systems	\$100.00
SAS-DURESS	Duress materials charge	Security Automation Systems	\$100.00
SAS-NETWORK	Network materials charge	Security Automation Systems	\$100.00
SAS-FENCE	Fencing materials charge	Security Automation Systems	\$100.00
SAS-GUARDTOUR	Guard Tour materials charge	Security Automation Systems	\$100.00
SAS-B-POWER	Battery materials charge	Security Automation Systems	\$100.00
	Correctional Control Software (CCS®) Touchscreen Control Station		
	(computer, keyboard, mouse, speakers, 24" touchscreen monitor,		
SAS-CCS1001	CCS® TOUCH software license with 64k hard key tag count)**	Security Automation Systems	\$7,860.00
3/13 CC31001	ees rooth software needs e with oak hard key tag county	Security Automation Systems	\$7,000.00
	Correctional Control Software (CCS®) Touchscreen Control Station		
	(computer, keyboard, mouse, speakers, 24" touchscreen monitor,		
SAS-CCS1002	CCS® TOUCH software license with 32k hard key tag count)**	Security Automation Systems	\$6,690.00
	Correctional Control Software (CCS®) Touchscreen Control Station		
	(computer, keyboard, mouse, speakers, 24" touchscreen monitor,		
SAS-CCS1003	CCS® TOUCH software license with 16k hard key tag count)**	Security Automation Systems	\$6,540.00
			7 - 7
	Correctional Control Software (CCS®) Touchscreen Control Station		
	(computer, keyboard, mouse, speakers, 24" touchscreen monitor,		
SAS-CCS1004	CCS® TOUCH software license with 4k hard key tag count)**	Security Automation Systems	\$5,590.00
373,0031004	CCS TOOCH SOftware license with 4k flatu key tag count)	Security Automation Systems	Ş5,550.00°
	Correctional Control Software (CCS®) Touchscreen Control Station		
	(computer, keyboard, mouse, speakers, 32" touchscreen monitor,		
SAS-CCS1010	CCS® TOUCH software license with 64k hard key tag count)**	Security Automation Systems	\$9,080.00

PART NUMBER/NAME	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIER	STS PRICE
SAS-CCS1011	Correctional Control Software (CCS®) Touchscreen Control Station (computer, keyboard, mouse, speakers, 32" touchscreen monitor, CCS® TOUCH software license with 32k hard key tag count)**	Security Automation Systems	\$7,910.00
SAS-CCS1012	Correctional Control Software (CCS®) Touchscreen Control Station (computer, keyboard, mouse, speakers, 32" touchscreen monitor, CCS® TOUCH software license with 16k hard key tag count)**	Security Automation Systems	\$7,770.00
SAS-CCS1005	Correctional Control Software (CCS®) Touchscreen Control Station Backup (computer)**	Security Automation Systems	\$1,780.00
SAS-CCS1006	Correctional Control Software (CCS®) Data-Logging Station (server, keyboard, mouse, 22" LCD monitor, B/W laserjet printer, CCS® DATA software license)**	Security Automation Systems	\$6,000.00
SAS-CCS1007	Correctional Control Software (CCS®) Customization Charge (per specific project integrations and operational requirements)	Security Automation Systems	\$1,000.00
SAS-CCS1008	Correctional Control Software (CCS®) Video Client Workstation (PC, keyboard, mouse, 24" LCD monitor)**	Security Automation Systems	\$1,700.00
SAS-CCS1009	Correctional Control Software (CCS®) Video Client Workstation (PC, keyboard, mouse, Dual 24" LCD monitors)**	Security Automation Systems	\$1,900.00

^{**}Note: Price does not include labor for software programming or configuration.